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Journalism Chair 
Sally Renaud 
Buzzard Hall -2526 
581-7118 
serenaud@eiu.edu 
 
Communication Studies Chair 
Stephen King  
Coleman Hall -2050 
581-2016 
saking@eiu.edu 
 
Faculty Senate Representatives 
Dr. Rendong Bai (2013-2015) 
School of Technology 
Klehm Hall - 4425 
581-3690 
rbai@eiu.edu 
 
David Carwell (2012-2014) 
Political Science Department 
581-6222 
dhcarwell@eiu.edu 
 
Student Senate Representative 
Emmanuel Ayiku (2014-2015) 
 ayiku.emmanuel@yahoo.com 
217-581-2907 

 
 
Professional Representative 
Drew Wilder 
WCIA - TV 
509 S. Neil St. 
Champaign, IL 61820 
217-356-8333 
andrew.wldr@gmail.com 
 
Community Representative 
Tom Grunloh (2013-2015) 
President/CEO Grunloh Construction Inc. 
101 W. Temple Ave. 
Effingham, IL 62401 
254-5089 
tomgrunloh@grunloh.com 
 
Academic Affairs (ex officio) 
Provost Blair Lord 
Old Main – 1117 
581-5983 
blord@eiu.edu 
 
Arts and Humanities (ex officio) 
Glenn Hild 
Interim Dean 
2218 Doudna Fine Arts Center 
gjhild@eiu.edu 
217-581-2922 
 
WEIU General Manager (ex officio) 
Jack Neal 
Buzzard Hall – 1521 
581-7198 
jkneal@eiu.edu 
 



 


